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SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6201 S STREET, M.S. B406, PO BOX 15830
SACRAMENTO CA 95852-1830

(916) 732-7107

wwester@smud.org

For: SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT

Hannon Rasool

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
8330 CENTURY PARK CT.
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1590
HRasool@SempraUtilities.com

Jennifer Wright

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.

8330 CENTURY PARK CT

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1891

JWright@SempraUtilities.com

For: SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
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Billy Blattner

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 202-9986
WBBlattner@SempraUtilities.com

For: SDG&E/SoCal Gas

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31-E

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1148
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com

For: SAN DIEGO GAS & ELELCTRIC

Despina Niehaus

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32H

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1714

DNiehaus@SempraUltilities.com

Michael A. Hyams

Power Enterprise-Regulatory Affairs

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMM
1155 MARKET ST., 4TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1513

mhyams@sfwater.org

Sandra Rovetti

Regulatory Affairs Manager

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-3179

srovetti@sfwater.org

Theresa Burke

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1567

tburke@sfwater.org

For: San Francisco Public Utilities Commission

R0808009 LIST

Manuel Ramirez

SAN FRANCISCO PUC - POWER ENTERPRISE
1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1538

mramirez@sfwater.org

Thomas J. Victorine

SAN JOSE WATER COMPANY
1221 S. BASCOM AVENUE
SAN JOSE CA 95128

(408) 279-7814
tom_victorine(@sjwater.com

Shani Kleinhaus

SANTA CLARA VALLEY AUDUBON SOCIETY
22221 MCLELLAN ROAD

CUPERTINO CA 95014

(408) 252-3747

shani@scvas.org

Thomas P. Corr

SEMPRA ENERGY GLOBAL ENTERPRISES
101 ASH STREET, HQ16C

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 696-4246

TCorr@SempraGlobal.com

Curtis Kebler

SEMPRA GENERATION

101 ASH STREET, HQ14D

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 696-4055
CKebler@SempraGeneration.com

Michael Chestone

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
5901 BOLSA AVENUE

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92647

(714) 334-1994

chestonem@sharpsec.com

Rick A. Lind

SIERRA ECOSYSTEM ASSOCIATES
PO BOX 2260

PLACERVILLE CA 95667

(530) 626-1401

rick@sierraecos.com

David R. Branchcomb

SIERRA PACIFIC INDUSTRIES
PO BOX 496028

REDDING CA 96049

(530) 378-8412
dbranchcomb@spi-ind.com

-28-



Elena Mello

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
6100 NEIL ROAD

RENO NV 89520

(775) 834-5696

emello@sppc.com

Trevor Dillard

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
PO BOX 10100

6100 NEIL ROAD, MS S4A50

RENO NV 89520-0024

(775) 834-5823

tdillard@sppc.com

Michael E. Carboy

SIGNAL HILL CAPITAL LLC

343 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 950
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 364-0363
mcarboy@signalhill.com

Sara Birmingham

Director, Western Policy
SOLAR ALLIANCE

646 19TH AVE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121
(415) 385-7240
sara@solaralliance.org

Freeman S. Hall

SOLAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS, LLC
5353 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD, STE 300
WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364

(818) 999-6200
thall@solarelectricsolutions.com

For: Solar Electric Solutions, LLC
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Eric Cherniss
SOLARGEN ENERGY

20400 STEVENS CREEK BLVD, SUITE 700

CUPERTINO CA 95014
(408) 460-8200
eric.cherniss@gmail.com

Janet M. Gagnon

SOLARWORLD CALIFORNIA

4650 ADOHR LANE
CAMARILLO CA 93012
(805) 388-6550

janet.gagnon@solarworld-usa.com

Gary L. Allen

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770
(626) 302-9612
gary.allen@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770
(626) 302-4875
case.admin@sce.com

For: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

George Wiltsee

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770
(626) 302-4945
george.wiltsee@sce.com

Joni A. Templeton

Rachel Mcmahon

Director, Gov. Affairs-Project Dev.
SOLAR MILLENNIUM, LLC

1625 SHATTUCK AVE, SUITE 270
BERKELEY CA 94709-1161

(510) 524-4517 X315
mcmahon@solarmillennium.com

William

SOLAR SEMICONDUCTOR INC.
1292 KIFER ROAD, SUITE 808
SUNNYVALE CA 94086

(408) 329-5353 X6129

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, PO BOX 800

ROSEMEAD CA 91770
(626) 302-6210
Joni. Templeton@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Tyler Johnson

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770
(626) 302-3979
tyler.johnson@sce.com
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Hugh Yao Polly Shaw
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY SUNTECH AMERICA, INC.
EMAIL ONLY 71 STEVENSON STREET, 10TH FLOOR

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(213) 244-3619
HYao@SempraUltilities.com

Melissa P. Martin
STATESIDE ASSOCIATES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(703) 525-7466 X244
mpf@stateside.com

Sean Gallagher

Vp, Market Strategy & Reg. Affairs
STIRLING ENERGY SYSTEMS
2600 10TH STREET, SUITE 635
BERKELEY CA 94710

(510) 981-1656
sgallagher@stirlingenergy.com

Seth D. Hilton

STOEL RIVES, LLP

555 MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 1288
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 617-8943

sdhilton@stoel.com

Janice Lin

Managing Partner

STRATEGEN CONSULTING LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 665-7811
janice@strategenconsulting.com

Elizabeth Baker

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
1722 14TH STREET, SUITE 230
BOULDER CO 80304

(720) 244-4184
bbaker@summitblue.com

Ed Smeloff

Senior Manager

SUNPOWER CORPORATION
1414 HARBOUR WAY SOUTH
RICHMOND CA 94804

(510) 289-9082
ed.smeloff@sunpowercorp.com

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 268-8883
pshaw@suntechamerica.com
For: Suntech America, Inc.

Joe Greco
TERRA-GEN POWER LLC

9590 PROTOTYPE COURT, SUITE 200

RENO NV 89521
(775) 850-2245
jgreco@terra-genpower.com

Nick Chaset
TESSERA SOLAR NORTH AMERICA
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY AZ 00000-0000
(510) 388-0440
nick.chaset@tesserasolar.com

John Dewey

THE DEWEY GROUP

3700 CAMPUS DRIVE, SUITE 207
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
(949) 474-1737
john@deweygroup.com

Erin Grizard

THE DEWEY SQUARE GROUP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(916) 447-4099
EGrizard@deweysquare.com

Stephanie Chen
Legal Fellow
THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR

BERKELEY CA 94704
(510) 898-0506
stephaniec@greenlining.org

Nina Suetake

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X 308
nsuetake@turn.org
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Amy Frees

THIRD PLANET WINDPOWER, LLC
940 SOUTHWOOD BLVD., SUITE 201
INCLINE VILLAGE NV 89451

(775) 833-9463
freesa@thirdplanetwind.com

Angie Dykema

THIRD PLANET WINDPOWER, LLC
940 SOUTHWOOD BLVD., SUITE 201
INCLINE VILLAGE NV 89451

(775) 997-9950
dykemaa@thirdplanetwind.com

Jeff Newman
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Barbara George

WOMEN'S ENERGY MATTERS
PO BOX 548

FAIRFAX CA 94978-0548

(510) 915-6215

wem@igc.org

For: Women's Energy Matters

TRANSPORTATION AND HOUSING AGENCY

7080 HOLLYWOOD BLVD., SUITE 900

LOS ANGELES CA 90028
Jeff.Newman@bth.ca.gov

Andrew J. Van Horn

VAN HORN CONSULTING
12 LIND COURT

ORINDA CA 94563

(925) 254-3358
andy.vanhorn@vhcenergy.com

Robin J. Walther

1380 OAK CREEK DRIVE, NO. 316
PALO ALTO CA 94304-2016

(650) 793-7445

rwalther@pacbell.net

Keith White

312 KELLER ST
PETALUMA CA 94952
keithwhite@earthlink.net

Sheridan J. Pauker

WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

SPEAR TOWER, SUITE 3300
ONE MARKET STREET
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 947-2136
spauker@wsgr.com

Thomas W. Solomon
Attorney At Law
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, 39TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5894
(415) 591-1000
tsolomon@winston.com

(END OF SERVICE LIST)
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